NWDSB - Landesverbandsoberliga 2026 - Luftgewehr

3

SV Hahn
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1. Wettkampftag

SV Neuenlandermoor
SV Aurich Oldendorf
SV Bramstedt Il

SV Neuenlandermoor

SV Etzhorn

SV Rhadereistedt
SV Wiefelstede
SV Etzhorn

2. Wettkampftag
Sp.Sch. Bremen

SV Etzhorn

SV Neuenlandermoor
Sp.Sch. Bremen

SV Aurich Oldendorf
SV Bramstedt Il

SV Rhadereistedt
SV Aurich Oldendorf

3. Wettkampftag

SV Wiefelstede

SV Neuenlandermoor
SV Rhadereistedt

SV Wiefelstede

SV Hahn
Sp.Sch. Bremen
SV Etzhorn

SV Hahn

4. Wettkampftag
SV Bramstedt Il
SV Hahn

SV Wiefelstede
SV Rhadereistedt

. Mannschaft
Sp.Sch. Bremen

SV Bramstedt Il

SV Wiefelstede

SV Aurich Oldendorf
SV Etzhorn

SV Neuenlandermoor
SV Rhadereistedt

Einzel
Punkte
14 6
15 5
12 8
9 11
8 12
11 9
7 13
4 16

Sp.Sch. Bremen
SV Bramstedt Il
Sp.Sch. Bremen
SV Aurich Oldendorf

SV Wiefelstede
SV Hahn

SV Hahn

SV Rhadereistedt

SV Wiefelstede

SV Neuenlandermoor
SV Wiefelstede

SV Etzhorn

SV Rhadereistedt
SV Hahn

SV Bramstedt Il
SV Hahn

SV Rhadereistedt

SV Bramstedt Il

SV Neuenlandermoor
SV Bramstedt Il

SV Etzhorn

SV Aurich Oldendorf
SV Aurich Oldendorf
Sp.Sch. Bremen

SV Etzhorn

SV Neuenlandermoor
SV Aurich Oldendorf
Sp.Sch. Bremen
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Mannschafts
Punkte

8 0
6 2
6 2
4 4
4 4
2 6
2 6
0 8

4

4

3

3

3

5

4

0

1

3

4

2

2

2

3

4

Tabelle nach 4 Wettkampfen
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Stand: 02.11.2025



